

Date

11/9/2023

Client	Round Lake Area Schools CUSD #116		
Project Name	Early Education Center Addition and Renovations		
Bid Package Description	Shoring		
Bidders	Gilco Scaffolding	Bidder #2	Bidder #3
Total Bid Amount	\$ 17,840.00	\$ -	\$ -
Shoring	\$ 17,840.00		
Breakdown Item 2			
Breakdown Item 3			
Breakdown Item 4			
Breakdown Item 5			
Alternate #1			
Alternate #2			
Alternate #3			

Date

11/9/2023

Client	Round Lake Area Schools CUSD #116		
Project Name	Early Education Center Addition and Renovations		
Bid Package Description	Asphalt and Concrete Paving		
Bidders	Chadwick Contracting Company	Chicagoland Paving Contractors	Maneval Construction Company
Total Bid Amount	\$ 329,025.00	\$ 401,875.00	\$ 341,611.00
Asphalt Paving	\$ 160,075.00	\$ 168,750.00	\$ 188,161.00
Concrete Curb and Walks (Paving)	\$ 168,950.00	\$ 233,125.00	\$ 153,450.00
Breakdown Item 3			
Breakdown Item 4			
Breakdown Item 5			
Asphalt Paving (Alt)	\$ 170,175.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 168,257.00
Concrete Curb and Walk (Alt)	\$ 165,075.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 151,298.00
Concrete Ring Drains/Manholes (Alt)	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 6,000.00

Date

11/9/2023

Client	Round Lake Area Schools CUSD #116				
Project Name	Early Education Center Addition and Renovations				
Bid Package Description	Structural Steel				
Bidders	Guardian Construction Products	Scott Steel Services	Waukegan Steel	T.A. Bowman Constructors	S.G. Krauss
Total Bid Amount	\$ 538,700.00	\$ 770,000.00	\$ 524,500.00	\$ 295,900.00	\$ 694,954.00
Structural Steel	\$ 348,100.00	\$ 770,000.00	\$ 393,000.00	\$ 225,900.00	\$ 284,954.00
Pipe and Tube Railings (Retaining Wall)	\$ 190,600.00	Excluded	\$ 131,500.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 410,000.00
Breakdown Item 3					
Breakdown Item 4					
Breakdown Item 5					
Pipe and Tube (Retaining - Alt)	Not Listed	Excluded	Not Listed	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
Alternate #2					
Alternate #3					

Date

11/9/2023

Client	Round Lake Area Schools CUSD #116		
Project Name	Early Education Center Addition and Renovations		
Bid Package Description	Division 10		
Bidders	Larson Company	Bidder #2	Bidder #3
Total Bid Amount	\$ 16,433.00		
Visual Display	\$ 16,433.00		
Dimensional Letter Signage	No Bid		
Cubicle Curtain/Track	No Bid		
Toilet/Bath Accessories	No Bid		
Fire Protection Cabinets	No Bid		
Laser Etched Display Boards	\$ 19,726.00		
Alternate #1			
Alternate #2			
Alternate #3			